
                                               
 
EDP and office 
“Energy Smart” shredder 

 

 
 
 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 

Office straight cut shredder designed to shred EDP printouts, available in 4 versions: table top computer forms 
shredder, with an enclosed standard cabinet, with a sliding “bellow” and with a unique desk-mounting 
assembly. Equipped with “ENERGY SMART” system with optical illuminated indicators for zero power 
consumption in Stand-by mode and environmental protection. 34 gallon high quality steel cabinet holds 
high volume of shredded materials  (cabinet version). 
 

 

• 24 hours continuous duty motor  
• Heavy duty chain drive with steel gears “SUPER POTENTIAL POWER UNIT”  
• Automatic Start/Stop through electronic eyes  
• Automatic Stop with light signal for full bag and open door  
• Cutting head takes staples and paper clips 

 

• 34 gallon high quality steel cabinet  mounted on casters  (cabinet version) 
• Motor thermal protection 

 

• Accessories: plastic waste bags (50 pcs./box) code n. SB-30, oil (a 7 Oz oil bottle) code n. SO-1032, 
computer form top shelf code n. SH-385                   

 

 
 
 
 

               
 

            
 

                                                                                                                                                
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              MADE IN ITALY 

KOBRA 385 SS4                      
 
Throat width:                                         
Shred size:                                              
Sheet capacity (A4/70 gr. paper):   
Security Level DIN 32757:                  
“ENERGY SMART” management system: 
Speed:                                                      
Noise level:   
Credit cards:     
CD-Roms: 
Floppy-Disks:                       
Voltage:                                                  
Power:                                                  
Dimensions (WxDxH):                      
Weight:                                                   

15.25 in. 
1/4 in. straight cut 
up to 32 
2 
yes 
24 ft./min. 
55 dba 
2 
1 
1 
115/60 V/Hz 
3/4 Hp 
22.75x13.75x33.5 in. 
91 lbs. 

 

Table top computer forms shredder 

 
Available with “desk mounting assembly” 

 


